
2023-2024 ATHERTON VIRTUAL ACADEMY CALENDAR
(updated 10-19-2023)

Monday August 28 AVA First Day of School (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Thursday September 7 AVA Open House (12:00-3:00 pm)

Wednesday September 13 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday September 27 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday October 11 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday November 1 Learn From Home (10:00 am -2:00 pm)
Student-Parent-Teacher Conferences (10:00-2:00 & 3:00-6:00)

Friday November 3 No School - AVA Students

Tuesday November 7 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday November 15 Learn from Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wed-Fri November 22-24 No School (Thanksgiving Break)

Wednesday December 6 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Monday December 18 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Tuesday December 19 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wed-Tues Dec 20-Jan 2 No School (Holiday Break)

Wednesday January 3 Classes Resume

Wednesday January 10 Learn from Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Monday January 15 No School  (MLK Jr Day)

Wednesday January 24 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday February 7 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Fri-Mon February 16-19 No School (Winter Break)

Wednesday February 21 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday March 6 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Mon-Fri Mar 25-29 No School (Spring Break)

Thursday April 4 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)
Student-Parent-Teacher Conferences (10:00 -2:00  & 3:00 -6:00)

Thursday April 11 ACT WorkKeys Test
Non-Testing Students Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

TBD TBD SAT with Essay Test
Non-Testing Students Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

TBD TBD PSAT 9, PSAT 10
Non-Testing Students Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

TBD TBD SAT with Essay (Make Up)

TBD TBD PSAT 9, PSAT 10 (Make Up)

Wednesday April 24 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Thursday April 25 ACT WorkKeys Test (Make Up)

Wednesday May 8 Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Wednesday May 15 Seniors' Last Day

Friday May 17 Prom (Juniors & Seniors) 

Wednesday May 22 Senior Exit Presentations (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)
Learn From Home (10:00 am - 2:00 pm)

Monday May 27 No School  (Memorial Day)

Thursday May 30 Senior Brunch/Graduation Practice

Sunday June 2 Graduation Ceremony @ 1:00 PM

Thursday June 6 AVA  Last Day of School
Learn From Home - Attendance is taken. Students are expected to work in Odesseyware from 10:00 am - 2:00 

pm. Work and hours are monitored by staff members.


